Watertown Industrial Center LLDC

Income Statement for the Five Month Period Ending November 30, 2007

Prepared by Lyle Eaton, December 18, 2007

Revenues

Lease Revenue
Interest Income

LIF Loan Principal
Extra-Ordinary Income
Leasehold Interest

Total Revenues

Expenses
Marketing
Salaries
Employee Benefits
Depreciation
Office Expenses
Dues/Publ/Training/Seminars
Insurance
Professional Consultants
JCJDC Administration Service
Maintenance Expenses
Waste Removal
Rent
Property Taxes
Water
Electric
Mas

ad Debt Expense
Misc Expenses
Contingency

Total Operations

" Total Revenue
Total Expenses

Net Income Over Expenditure  §

Current Year Year-to-Date Current Previous Balance
Budget Total Month Month Remaining
443 258,00 172,375.43 & 36,023.55 37.261.59 270,882.57

42 000.00 16,407.42 1,968.38 6,660.18 25,592.58
18,620.00 10,788.07 4,643.39 1,541.93 7.831.83
6,400.00 0.00 (100,000.00) 100,000.00 6,400.00
1,570.00 1,218.13 632.85 140.56 351.87
511,848.00 200,789.05 (56,731.83) 145,604.26 311,058.95
6,000.00 6,031.17 262.71 1,286.99 (31.17)
69,407.00 27,529.95 7.,844.85 5,702.07 41,877.05
32.,852.00 18,001.53 7,975.59 2,108.71 14,850.47
175,836.00 73,381.65 14,676.33 14,676.33 102,454.35
9,227.00 4,741.45 1,286.40 550.45 4,485.55
8,050.00 1,751.82 488.65 175.42 6,298.18
52,809.00 22,988.63 4,662,92 4,662.92 29,820.37
12,000.00 6,682.30 3,000.00 2,017.30 5,307.70
50,000.00 20,832.66 4,166.66 4,165.86 29,167.34
44.450.00 24,766.18 3,179.22 5,807.45 19,683.82
4.380.00 826.16 171.19 164.71 3,553.84
10,002.00 4,265.00 853.00 853.00 5,737.00
30,000.00 14,423.82 1,289.39 6,945.635 15,576.18
7,466.00 3,044.05 608.81 608.81 4,421.95
31,584.00 10,161.07 2,242.94 1,820.29 21,422.93
16,134.00 844,71 436,18 114,79 15,289,29
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
565,187.00 240,282.15 53,144.84 51,660.75 324,914.85
511,848.00 200,789.05 - (66,731.83) 145,604.26 "311,058.95
565,197.00 240,282.15 53,144.84 51,660.75 324,914.85
{53,348.00) (39,493.10) § (109,876.67) §3,943.51 {13,855.90)
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Current Assets

General Checking - Key Bank
Savings Account - Key Bank
Investment Accounts
1.easehold Improvement Fund
Ace. Rec. LHI

Prepaid Insurance

Rents Receivable

Total Current Assets

Property and Equipment
Furniture/Fixtures/Equipment
Allow. for Deprn. - FF&E
Capital Improvements - Cap Imp
Heat Separation Project
Improvement Project - EDA
Real Estate Contrib.-Buildings
Real Estate Contrib.-Land
Allow. for Deprn. - Buildings

Total Property and Equipment

Other Assets
Loan Receivable - JCIDA
Work In Process-Various

Total Other Assets

Total Assets

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

Due HUD - Leasehold Impr. Fund
Due WIC Rent

Due WIC LI

Due Leasehold - Converse
Deferred Revenue

Total Current Liabilities
Long-Term Liabilities

Total Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Capital

Fund Balance

Capital Improvement Reserve
Fund Balance - Leasehold Impr.
Fund Balance - Capital Reserve

Net income

Total Capital
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ASSETS

95,065.63
80,071.03
400,000.00
47,474.70
150,093.95
46,168.70
1,941.01

820,819.02

49,210.00

(38,479.43)
1,449,522.57
330,793.40
678,885.00
531,300.00
205,000.00

(1,467,016.61)

1,739,214.93

252,22975
107,852.28

360,082.03

b 2,920,115.98

'LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

10,805.19
714.84
2,998.00
1,796.87
(560.26)
150,043.95

165,798.59

0.00

165,798.59

763,686.58

1,832.15
(7,439.76)

2,035,731.52
(39,493.10)

2,754,317.39

Unaudited - For Management Purposes Only



Watertown Indusirial Center LDC
Balance Sheet
November 30, 2007

[otal Liabilities & Capital 3 2,920,115.98
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